BUZZ CHRONICLES > TEXTILE
Saved by @jpankaj13
See On Twitter

Twitter Thread by Sanjay Dutt

San|ay Dutt y
@thesanjaydutt

Lot of interest in textile stocks.

Worth studying Siyaram Silk Mills.

Seems attractive with less debt & a good brand. Do check out-

https://t.co/xmlrXMng4x

Another one - Welspun

https://t.co/lkyNLzhw8sw

Disc - No investment/position. Study in progress.

Pics: @StockAxis



https://buzzchronicles.com
https://buzzchronicles.com/b/textile
https://buzzchronicles.com/jpankaj13
https://twitter.com/thesanjaydutt/status/1413703902499725319
https://twitter.com/thesanjaydutt
https://twitter.com/thesanjaydutt
https://twitter.com/thesanjaydutt
https://t.co/xmlrXMnq4x
https://t.co/kyNLzhw8sw

< SIYSIL

Snapshot Quarterly Results

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd.

P

I o

349.00 A 26.05 (8.07%)

324.00
359.20
323,15 | 52V
322.95

Stock Summary
1,646.31
459.86
2.00 ¢

Shareholding Pattern
67.19%
2.37%
17.40%

4,232.43
12,12,731.00
359.20)
125.05

2,025.25
1.31%
215

0.74%
7.65%
4.65%



	Lot of interest in textile stocks. Worth studying Siyaram Silk Mills. Seems attractive with less debt & a good brand. Do check out-https://t.co/xmlrXMnq4xAnother one - Welspunhttps://t.co/kyNLzhw8swDisc - No investment/position. Study in progress.Pics: @StockAxis

