Twitter Thread by Sanjay Dutt





Lot of interest in textile stocks.

Worth studying Siyaram Silk Mills.

Seems attractive with less debt & a good brand. Do check out-

https://t.co/xmlrXMnq4x

Another one - Welspun

https://t.co/kyNLzhw8sw

Disc - No investment/position. Study in progress.

Pics: @StockAxis



SIYSIL



Snapshot

Quarterly Results

Annual Re

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd.

Textile

Rating: 66/99 Trend: UP

NSE

BSE

349.00 \$\textbf{\textit{26.05}} (8.07\%)

09-Jul-2021 | 3:59PM

Day's Open	324.00	Traded Value	4,232.43
Day's High	359.20	Volume	12,12,731.00
Day's Low	323.15	52 Week High	359.20
Previous Close	322.95	52 Week Low	125.05

Stock Summary

Market Cap	1,646.31	EV(Crs)	2,025.25
Stock P:E	459.86	Dividend Yield	1.31%
Face Value	2.00	Price:Book Value	2.15

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter	67.19%	FII	0.74%
Corporate	2.37%	DII	7.65%
Public	17.40%	Others	4.65%